STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 04

-2022
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1003490

Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral
Management Limited

CORIANDER-MT

KOTA

2000

975.651

9.974

QUALITY
NOT AS
PER
PARAMET
ER

1014.375

1006675

M/s Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Limited
C/o Alkaben
Lalitkumar Sanghvi

CASTORSEED5-MT

KADI

7012

2169.476

4842.524

1006741

Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral
Management Limited
C/O Shree Ganesh
Warehousing
Corporation

COTTONSEEDOILCAKE-MT

AKOLA

1100

29.6556

1070.344

1008119

Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral
Management Ltd. C/O
Sheetal Solanki
Warehouse

GUARGUMS5-MT

JODHPUR

2950

1847.411

1102.589

1008119

Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral
Management Ltd. C/O
Sheetal Solanki
Warehouse

GUARSEED10-MT

JODHPUR

2950

303.197

2646.803

1008119

Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral
Management Ltd. C/O
Sheetal Solanki
Warehouse

JEERA-MT

JODHPUR

2950

65.69

2884.31

1010453

Staragri Warehousing
& Collateral
Management Ltd. C/o
Kantaben
Ranchodbhai Patel

JEERA-MT

UNJHA

3550

122.638

3427.362

1010610

Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral
Management Limited
(C/o Bagrees Cereals
Private Limited)

GUARGUMS5-MT

NOKHA

2150

49.729

2100.271

1010933

Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral
Management Limited
(C/o Harekrishna
Warehouse)

SOYABEAN-MT

AKOLA

2500

69.6993

2430.301

1011584

Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral
Management Limited
C/o Miteshkumar
Farsuram Thakkar

CASTORSEEDS5-MT

PATAN

1260

237.476

1022.524

1012228

Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral
Management Limited
C/o Goyal Agri
Warehousing
Corporation

GUARGUMS5-MT

JODHPUR

5380

14.899

2347.235

3017.866

1012228

Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral
Management Limited
C/o Goyal Agri
Warehousing
Corporation

GUARSEED10-MT

JODHPUR

5380

44.538

5335.462

3511641

Vasant Govindbhai
Bhalodi

CORIANDER-MT

GONDAL

1260

10.0008

1087.24

162.7592




MANOHAR COLD

4001671 TURMERIC-MT SANGLI 1640 0 0 708.7594 0
STORAGE & AGROTECH
931.2406
4551722 bulal Chandak GUARGUM5-MT NOKHA 2473 44.816 69.846 578.9 0 1779.438
Ramdev Agri
5231650 Worehooes GUARGUMS-MT JODHPUR 3144 69.415 0 188.522 0 2886.063
5231650 Ramdev Agri GUARSEED10-MT JODHPUR 3144 0 0 39.748 0
Warehouse 3104.252
Adit housi
6511029 tya warenousing TURMERIC-MT SANGLI 1250 0 0 767.3339 0
corporation 482.6661
NARAYANPRASAD
6532899 CHANDAK AND SONS GUARGUMS-MT NOKHA 2473 49.862 0 1093.924 0 1329214
Omkar Agritech
6535058 Worapr o CASTORSEEDS-MT DEESA 3000 5.06 0 652.48 0 234246
Omkar Agritech
6535058 W GUARSEED10-MT DEESA 3000 0 0 9.88 0 250012
PARTH AGRO
6536312 INDUSTRIAL PARK JEERA-MT UNJHA 1500 0 0 101.136 0 1398864
SHWETA SANDEEP
6537120 AGRAWAL COTTONSEEDOILCAKE-MT AKOLA 419 11.1234 0 0 0 184877
BHAVYA AGRO
6545404 WAREHOUSE COTTONSEEDOILCAKE-MT KADI 5250 1000.2014 0 1743.8583 0 2505.54
6560437 Divya Chetwani GUARGUMS-MT JODHPUR 2116 [) 0 985.476 0 1130.524
6561781 SHWETA SANDEEP | 17 o NSEEDOILCAKE-MT AKOLA 2497 0 0 623.5031 0
AGRAWAL - 1873.407
QUALITY
NOT AS
6569347 DML Warehouse CORIANDER-MT GONDAL 4430 0 0 1119.75 | 49.418 |PER
PARAMET
ER 3260.832
QUALITY
NOT AS
6570519 Hariom Warehouse CORIANDER-MT GONDAL 3507 0 0 563394 | 19.784 |PER
PARAMET
ER 2923.822
8591698 Akhani Warehouse CASTORSEEDS-MT BHABHAR 6400 [) 0 1551.342 0 4848.658
9411647 BILALA PULSES SOYABEAN-MT AKOLA 1109 0 0 139.3932 0 969.6068
9591672 Gopal Rathi GUARGUMS-MT JODHPUR 2072 34.724 0 383.098 0 1654.178
Grand Total 1304.5872 84.745 20520.8392 | 79.176

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reason.




